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Action Date Section Aliq Part Lots Other Desc
Acres
Qty

Document
ID

Kind Entry Remarks

21-Apr-1914 M&B 12960.0000 1919 EO WDL ALASKA TNS NO 1;
REST EO 3515 7/18/1921

18-Jul-1921 M&B 12960.0000 3515 EO REST WDL ALASKA TNS
NO 1 EO 1919 4/21/1914; OE

15-Nov-1952 7 E2NESW PART OF 5 15.0000 F 09494 SLUP CLOSED 4/12/1954

22-Jan-1953 M&B F 010143 R/W
GRANT

CLOSED 7/11/1984

01-Apr-1954 7 SESW PART OF 5 62.1400 F 010734 SLUP CLOSED 4/1/1959

10-May-1954 5 SWNE, SENW, E2SW, W2SE 2-7 963 PLO

10-May-1954 6 1,2 963 PLO

10-May-1954 7 ALL 963 PLO

10-May-1954 7 SESW 5-7 963 PLO

10-May-1954 8 NW, NEW2SE 963 PLO

10-May-1954 18 NWNE, NENW 1 3370.9000 963 PLO REV WDL TNS PUR EO 4683
7/4/1927; PART REV BY PLO
6584 1/29/1985; E2SWSW;
SEE 30968

10-May-1954 18 NENW 1 290.6500 963 PLO WDL REC & PP; PART REV
BY PLO 6584 1/29/1985; SEE
F 30968

21-May-1954 M&B 134.7000 83 BLM O ST CL; USS 3028 LOTS
1,3-23; USS 3209 LOTS
26-47; USS 3210 LOTS 50-71;
USS 3211 LOTS 74-95; USS
3212 LOTS 98-119; USS 3213
LOTS 122-146; USS 3214
LOTS 149-170; PART CANC
1/21/1965; CANC 7/21/1965

15-Jun-1954 88 USS 3211 0.5900 F 011240 ST LSE SEE PAT 1176321 11/8/1957;
CLOSED 12/8/1957

01-Jul-1954 86 USS 3211 1.2500 F 011464 ST LSE EXP 7/15/1956; CLOSED
7/18/1956

01-Jul-1954 140 USS 3213 1.2000 F 011476 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 143 USS 3213 1.2000 F 011477 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 122 USS 3213 1.2000 F 011479 ST LSE EXP 7/5/1956; CLOSED
7/6/1956

01-Jul-1954 95 USS 3211 1.2500 F 011480 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 83 USS 3211 1.2500 F 011481 ST LSE EXP 6/30/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 134 USS 3213 1.2000 F 011482 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 104 USS 3212 1.2000 F 011483 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
5/15/1958

01-Jul-1954 107 USS 3212 1.2000 F 011486 ST LSE EXP 6/30/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 131 USS 3213 1.2000 F 011487 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
4/15/1958

01-Jul-1954 19 USS 3208 0.5800 F 011488 ST LSE EXP 6/30/1954; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 16 USS 3208 0.5600 F 011490 ST LSE EXP 7/6/1956; CLOSED
7/6/1956

01-Jul-1954 10 USS 3208 0.5300 F 011491 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

https://sdms.ak.blm.gov/perl-bin/acres/hi/do_hi_mtr_p

1 of 11 7/13/2020, 5:05 PM



01-Jul-1954 101 USS 3212 1.2000 F 011492 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 128 USS 3213 1.2000 F 011493 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 22 USS 3208 0.6100 F 011495 ST LSE REL 1/18/1955; CLOSED
1/19/1955

01-Jul-1954 12 USS 3208 0.5300 F 011496 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 18 USS 3208 0.5700 F 011499 ST LSE EXP 7/6/1956; CLOSED
7/7/1956

01-Jul-1954 13 USS 3208 0.5400 F 011501 ST LSE REL 11/15/1955; CLOSED
11/16/1955

01-Jul-1954 77 USS 3211 1.2500 F 011502 ST LSE SEE PAT 1176327 11/8/1957;
CLOSED 12/13/1957

01-Jul-1954 15 USS 3208 0.5500 F 011504 ST LSE SEE PAT 1177692 12/13/1957;
CLOSED 6/14/1977

01-Jul-1954 68 USS 3210 1.2500 F 011507 ST LSE REL 10/15/1955; CLOSED
5/11/1955

01-Jul-1954 62 USS 3210 1.2500 F 011508 ST LSE REL 4/18/1956; CLOSED
4/22/1956

01-Jul-1954 44 USS 3209 1.2500 F 011509 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 65 USS 3210 1.2500 F 011510 ST LSE REL 10/5/1954; CLOSED
10/6/1954

01-Jul-1954 32 USS 3209 1.2500 F 011511 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 56 USS 3210 1.2500 F 011513 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 71 USS 3210 1.2500 F 011514 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 47 USS 3209 1.2500 F 011517 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/5/1956

01-Jul-1954 26 USS 3209 1.2500 F 011519 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/6/1956

01-Jul-1954 41 USS 3209 1.2500 F 011520 ST LSE REL 1/20/1956; CLOSED
1/22/1956

01-Jul-1954 38 USS 3209 1.2500 F 011529 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/6/1956

01-Jul-1954 31 3 USS 3208 0.5100 F 011532 ST LSE EXP 7/1/1956; CLOSED
7/6/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 166 USS 3214 0.6200 F 011062 ST LSE SEE PAT 1177679 12/13/1957;
CLOSED 8/19/1960

15-Jul-1954 7 109 USS 3212 0.6300 F 011063 ST LSE SEE PAT 1164406 9/14/1956;
CLOSED 9/21/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 165 USS 3214 0.6500 F 011066 ST LSE SEE PAT 1164462 9/17/1956;
CLOSED 12/19/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 159 USS 3214 0.6000 F 011071 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165458 10/15/1956;
CLOSED 1/29/1957

15-Jul-1954 76 USS 3211 0.6200 F 011090 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165803 10/24/1956;
CLOSED 11/6/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 75 USS 3211 0.6200 F 011092 ST LSE SEE PAT 1164408 9/14/1956;
CLOSED 11/30/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 112 USS 3212 0.6400 F 011095 ST LSE CLOSED 7/16/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 111 USS 3212 0.6400 F 011096 ST LSE CLOSED 7/16/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 123 USS 3213 0.6300 F 011101 ST LSE SEE PAT 1177680 12/13/1957;
CLOSED 1/10/1958

15-Jul-1954 7 106 USS 3212 0.6200 F 011112 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165459 10/15/1956;
CLOSED 12/28/1956

15-Jul-1954 6 99 USS 3212 0.7200 F 011113 ST LSE CLOSED 7/16/1958

15-Jul-1954 7 130 USS 3213 0.6800 F 011116 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165804 10/24/1956;
CLOSED 1/14/1957

15-Jul-1954 7 168 USS 3214 0.6000 F 011118 ST LSE CLOSED 7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 162 USS 3214 0.6500 F 011120 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165223 10/4/1956;
CLOSED 10/17/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 154 USS 3214 0.5100 F 011121 ST LSE SEE PAT 1202415 12/7/1959;
CLOSED 1/15/1960

15-Jul-1954 7 157 USS 3214 0.5700 F 011132 ST LSE SEE PAT 1177681 12/13/1957;
CLOSED 1/2/1958

15-Jul-1954 7 152 USS 3214 1.8600 F 011139 ST LSE SEE PAT 1168515 1/30/1957;
CLOSED 2/7/1957
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15-Jul-1954 7 150 USS 3214 0.6800 F 011150 ST LSE SEE PAT 1189387 12/16/1958;
CLOSED 1/7/1959

15-Jul-1954 7 117 USS 3212 0.8200 F 011151 ST LSE SEE PAT 1177682 12/13/1957;
CLOSED 3/7/1958

15-Jul-1954 7 138 USS 3213 0.5800 F 011152 ST LSE SEE PAT 1164409 7/15/1956;
CLOSED 11/30/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 63 USS 3210 0.5700 F 011157 ST LSE SEE PAT 1164410 9/14/1956;
CLOSED 10/2/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 124 USS 3213 0.6300 F 011168 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165757 10/23/1956;
CLOSED 11/23/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 79 USS 3211 0.6100 F 011174 ST LSE CLOSED 7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 141 USS 3213 0.5400 F 011179 ST LSE SEE PAT 1164412 9/14/1956;
CLOSED 10/4/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 156 USS 3214 0.5400 F 011181 ST LSE SEE PAT 1233738 10/11/1963;
CLOSED 10/18/1963

15-Jul-1954 8 116 USS 3212 2.0100 F 011191 ST LSE SEE PAT 1198119 8/7/1959;
CLOSED 8/25/1959

15-Jul-1954 7 151 USS 3214 0.5600 F 011196 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165758 10/23/1956;
CLOSED 1/4/1957

15-Jul-1954 6 100 USS 3212 0.6100 F 011202 ST LSE CLOSED 7/16/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 139 USS 3213 0.5600 F 011213 ST LSE CLOSED 7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 64 USS 3210 0.5700 F 011221 ST LSE SEE PAT 1177683 12/13/1957;
CLOSED 3/24/1958

15-Jul-1954 7 145 USS 3213 0.5200 F 011229 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165759 10/23/1956;
CLOSED 2/1/1957

15-Jul-1954 7 USS 3208 0.5000 F 011233 ST LSE CLOSED 7/16/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 80 USS 3211 1.2500 F 011235 ST LSE CLOSED 12/6/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 126 USS 3213 0.6400 F 011238 ST LSE SEE PAT 1164413 9/14/1956;
CLOSED 10/5/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 66 USS 3210 0.5700 F 011243 ST LSE CLOSED 7/16/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 170 USS 3214 1.5600 F 011244 ST LSE CLOSED 7/16/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 84 USS 3211 0.5800 F 011256 ST LSE EXP 7/15/1957; CLOSED
7/30/1957

15-Jul-1954 5 78 USS 3211 0.6100 F 011260 ST LSE SEE PAT 1179367 2/10/1958;
CLOSED 5/19/1958

15-Jul-1954 5 55 USS 3210 0.5900 F 011261 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165460 10/15/1956;
CLOSED 11/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 153 USS 3214 0.5500 F 011264 ST LSE CLOSED 5/15/1958

15-Jul-1954 5 91 USS 3211 0.6000 F 011265 ST LSE SEE PAT 1160792 6/21/1956;
CLOSED 7/2/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 39 USS 3209 0.5700 F 011266 ST LSE EXP 7/15/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 129 USS 3213 0.6700 F 011267 ST LSE SEE PAT 1160793 7/15/1956;
CLOSED 7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 70 USS 3210 0.6000 F 011269 ST LSE SEE PAT 1195357 5/4/1959;
CLOSED 5/11/1959

15-Jul-1954 5 118 USS 3212 0.9000 F 011270 ST LSE REL 11/30/1954; CLOSED
11/30/1954

15-Jul-1954 7 169 USS 3214 0.8100 F 011272 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 163 USS 3214 0.6600 F 011287 ST LSE SEE PAT 1177684 12/13/1957;
CLOSED 1/9/1958

15-Jul-1954 5 45 USS 3209 0.6000 F 011291 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165760 10/23/1956;
CLOSED 11/13/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 85 USS 3211 0.5900 F 011294 ST LSE SEE PAT 1176323 11/8/1957;
CLOSED 12/9/1957

15-Jul-1954 5 27 USS 3209 0.6400 F 011296 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165225 10/4/1956;
CLOSED 12/6/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 33 USS 3209 0.5700 F 011297 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 103 USS 3212 0.6100 F 011298 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165226 10/14/1956;
CLOSED10/31/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 105 USS 3212 0.6100 F 011299 ST LSE EXP 7/15/1957; CLOSED
7/15/1957

15-Jul-1954 8 119 USS 3212 2.1400 F 011300 ST LSE EXP 7/15/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 40 USS 3209 0.5800 F 011304 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956
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15-Jul-1954 6 USS 3208 0.4700 F 011305 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165761 10/23/1956;
CLOSED 2/18/1957

15-Jul-1954 7 108 USS 3212 0.6200 F 011306 ST LSE EXP 7/15/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 164 USS 3214 1.2000 F 011316 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 127 USS 3213 0.6500 F 011331 ST LSE SEE PAT 1165763 10/23/1956;
CLOSED 11/28/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 90 USS 3211 0.6000 F 011333 ST LSE SEE PAT 1199205 9/16/1959;
CLOSED 9/16/1959

15-Jul-1954 7 132 USS 3213 0.6700 F 011346 ST LSE SEE PAT 1174356 8/23/1957;
CLOSED 8/28/1957

15-Jul-1954 4 USS 3208 0.4300 F 011349 ST LSE SEE PAT 1177685 12/13/1957;
CLOSED 1/10/1958

15-Jul-1954 5 61 USS 3210 0.5700 F 011357 ST LSE SEE PAT 1177686 12/13/1957;
CLOSED 1/8/1958

15-Jul-1954 5 95 USS 3211 1.2500 F 011369 ST LSE EXP 7/15/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 94 USS 3211 0.6100 F 011370 ST LSE SEE PAT 1177687 12/13/1957;
CLOSED 1/20/1958

15-Jul-1954 5 93 USS 3211 0.6100 F 011371 ST LSE SEE PAT 1177688 12/13/1957;
CLOSED 1/14/1958

15-Jul-1954 5 102 USS 3212 0.6100 F 011375 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 87 USS 3211 0.5900 F 011380 ST LSE SEE PAT 1177689 12/13/1957;
CLOSED 1/20/1958

15-Jul-1954 9 USS 3208 0.5200 F 011381 ST LSE CLOSED 10/10/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 46 USS 3209 0.6100 F 011385 ST LSE SEE PAT 1179368 2/10/1958;
CLOSED 3/14/1958

15-Jul-1954 5 30 USS 3209 0.6100 F 011389 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 31 USS 3209 0.5900 F 011394 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 135 USS 3213 0.6200 F 011397 ST LSE SEE PAT 1195824 5/26/1959;
CLOSED 6/12/1959

15-Jul-1954 7 137 USS 3213 1.2000 F 011398 ST LSE EXP 7/15/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 115 USS 3212 0.7900 F 011400 ST LSE SEE PAT 1180886 4/3/1958;
CLOSED 4/18/1958

15-Jul-1954 114 USS 3212 0.6500 F 011401 ST LSE CLOSED 8/5/1959

15-Jul-1954 5 26 USS 3209 0.5500 F 011407 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 136 USS 3213 0.6000 F 011412 ST LSE SEE PAT 1181837 4/30/1958;
CLOSED 9/30/1958

15-Jul-1954 5 37 USS 3209 0.5600 F 011417 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 133 USS 3213 0.6500 F 011418 ST LSE SEE PAT 1164416 7/15/1956;
CLOSED 11/28/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 142 USS 3213 0.5200 F 011436 ST LSE REJ 7/15/1956; CLOSED
11/10/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 28 USS 3209 0.6300 F 011442 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 160 USS 3214 0.6200 F 011446 ST LSE SEE PAT 1166725 11/21/1956;
CLOSED 11/30/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 161 USS 3214 1.2000 F 011447 ST LSE REL 2/7/1956; CLOSED
2/10/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 82 USS 3211 0.5900 F 011448 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/15/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 149 USS 3214 2.1000 F 011449 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/18/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 81 USS 3211 0.6000 F 011450 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/18/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 69 USS 3210 0.5900 F 011451 ST LSE SEE PAT 1176324 11/8/1957;
CLOSED 12/5/1957

15-Jul-1954 7 167 USS 3214 1.2000 F 011452 ST LSE SEE PAT 1185023 7/25/1958;
CLOSED 8/14/1958

15-Jul-1954 5 89 USS 3211 1.2500 F 011453 ST LSE SEE PAT 1179369 2/10/1958;
CLOSED 3/5/1958

15-Jul-1954 7 155 USS 3214 1.2000 F 011454 ST LSE SEE PAT 1164417 9/14/1956;
CLOSED 12/28/1856
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15-Jul-1954 8 98 USS 3212 2.0900 F 011455 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/18/1956

15-Jul-1954 7 158 USS 3214 1.2000 F 011456 ST LSE SEE PAT 1177690 12/13/1957;
CLOSED 3/14/1958

15-Jul-1954 5 51 USS 3210 0.6100 F 011457 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/18/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 52 USS 3210 0.6000 F 011458 ST LSE SEE PAT 1164418 9/14/1956;
CLOSED 9/24/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 53 USS 3210 0.5300 F 011460 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/18/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 60 USS 3210 0.5800 F 011461 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/18/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 67 USS 3210 0.5800 F 011463 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1956; CLOSED
7/18/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 54 USS 3210 0.6000 F 011465 ST LSE REL 10/17/1955; CLOSED
11/22/1955

15-Jul-1954 7 146 USS 3213 1.2000 F 011467 ST LSE EXP 7/15/1957; CLOSED
8/16/1957

15-Jul-1954 5 57 USS 3213 0.5900 F 011469 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1957; CLOSED ;
CLOSED 7/16/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 43 USS 3209 0.5900 F 011470 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1957; CLOSED
7/18/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 50 USS 3209 1.2500 F 011472 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1957; CLOSED
7/18/1956

15-Jul-1954 5 58 USS 3209 0.5800 F 011473 ST LSE SEE PAT 1168224 1/11/1957;
CLOSED 2/5/1957

15-Jul-1954 8 110 USS 3212 1.2000 F 011474 ST LSE REL 4/13/1955; CLOSED
4/15/1955

15-Jul-1954 5 34 USS 3209 0.5600 F 011478 ST LSE EXP 7/14/1955; CLOSED
7/18/1956

22-Jul-1954 7 125 USS 3213 1.2000 F 011550 ST LSE EXP 7/5/1955; CLOSED
7/5/1955

01-Aug-1954 5 42 USS 3209 0.5900 F 011471 ST LSE SEE PAT 1179370 2/10/1958;
CLOSED 3/10/1958

10-Aug-1954 21 USS 3208 0.6000 F 011223 ST LSE CLOSED 10/5/1956

20-Aug-1954 5 59 USS 3210 1.2500 F 011512 ST LSE EXP 8/20/1956; CLOSED
8/21/1956

10-Sep-1954 8 113 USS 3212 1.2000 F 011475 ST LSE EXP 9/10/1956; CLOSED
9/15/1956

10-Sep-1954 5 74 USS 3211 1.2500 F 011497 ST LSE EXP 9/10/1956; CLOSED
9/11/1956

15-Oct-1954 5 35 USS 3209 1.2500 F 011484 ST LSE EXP 10/15/1956; CLOSED
10/20/1956

15-Oct-1954 5 65 USS 3210 1.2500 F 011926 ST LSE CLOSED 10/15/1954;
CLOSED 10/21/1976

26-Oct-1954 7 SESW 5 62.1400 F 011954 R&PP
APLN

SEE PAT 1206975 3/20/1960;
CLOSED 3/20/1985

01-Dec-1954 5 65 USS 3210 1.2500 F 011981 ST LSE REL 8/30/1956; CLOSED
9/1/1956

01-Jan-1955 6 118 USS 3212` 0.9000 F 012019 ST LSE SEE PAT 1176330 11/8/1957;
CLOSED 12/8/1957

01-Jul-1955 5 65 USS 3210 1.2500 F 012556 ST LSE CLOSED 4/15/1958

01-Jul-1955 22 USS 3208 0.6100 F 012562 ST LSE REL 7/13/1956; CLOSED
7/13/1956

15-Jul-1955 5 68 USS 3210 1.2500 F 012564 ST LSE SEE PAT 1179379 2/10/1958;
CLOSED 3/14/1958

01-Oct-1955 8 110 USS 3212 1.2000 F 012698 ST LSE SEE PAT 1210635 7/7/1960;
CLOSED 9/8/1960

16-Oct-1955 5 38 USS 3209 1.2500 F 012787 ST LSE CLOSED 10/16/1958

15-Nov-1955 5 29 USS 3209 1.2500 F 012830 ST LSE EXP 11/15/1957; CLOSED
11/15/1957

15-Jan-1956 5 54 USS 3210 0.6000 F 012951 ST LSE SEE PAT 1195365 5/4/1959;
CLOSED 6/14/1977

15-Jan-1956 13 USS 3208 0.5400 F 012959 ST LSE SEE PAT 1179442 2/11/1958;
CLOSED 2/28/1958

13-Mar-1956 7 161 USS 3214 1.2000 F 013104 ST LSE EXP 4/2/1958; CLOSED
2/20/1957

02-Apr-1956 5 41 USS 3209 1.2500 F 013108 ST LSE EXP 4/2/1958; CLOSED
4/2/1958

21-Jun-1956 91 USS 3211 0.6000 1160792 ST PAT SEE F 011265
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21-Jun-1956 129 USS 3213 0.6700 1160793 ST PAT SEE F 011267

15-Jul-1956 7 144 USS 3213 0.5200 F 011140 ST LSE CLOSED 7/15/1957

14-Sep-1956 109 USS 3212 0.6300 1164406 ST PAT SEE F 011063

14-Sep-1956 75 USS 3211 0.6200 1164408 ST PAT SEE F 011092

14-Sep-1956 138 USS 3213 0.5800 1164409 ST PAT SEE F 011152

14-Sep-1956 63 USS 3210 0.5700 1164410 ST PAT SEE F 011157

14-Sep-1956 141 USS 3213 0.5400 1164412 ST PAT SEE F 011179

14-Sep-1956 126 USS 3213 0.6400 1164413 ST PAT SEE F 011238

14-Sep-1956 133 USS 3213 0.6500 1164416 ST PAT SEE F 011418

14-Sep-1956 155 USS 3214 1.2000 1164417 ST PAT SEE F 011454

14-Sep-1956 52 USS 3210 0.6000 1164418 ST PAT SEE F 011458

15-Sep-1956 7 USS 3208 0.5000 F 013536 ST LSE CLOSED 12/10/1959

15-Sep-1956 5 60 USS 3210 0.5800 F 013538 ST LSE SEE PAT 1196344 6/11/1959;
CLOSED 6/11/1959

15-Sep-1956 7 169 USS 3214 0.8100 F 013544 ST LSE SEE PAT 1185182 7/31/1958;
CLOSED 7/31/1958

15-Sep-1956 5 82 USS 3211 0.5900 F 013548 ST LSE SEE PAT 1197118 7/14/1959;
CLOSED 7/14/1959

15-Sep-1956 7 112 USS 3212 0.6400 F 013552 ST LSE SEE PAT 1197180 7/16/1959;
CLOSED 7/16/1959

15-Sep-1956 7 149 USS 3214 2.1000 F 013553 ST LSE SEE PAT 1192220 2/9/1959;
CLOSED 2/9/1959

15-Sep-1956 7 134 USS 3213 1.2000 F 013555 ST LSE SEE PAT 1196718 6/25/1959;
CLOSED 6/25/1959

15-Sep-1956 7 137 USS 3213 1.2000 F 013556 ST LSE EXP 9/15/1958; CLOSED
9/15/1958

15-Sep-1956 7 108 USS 3212 0.6200 F 013557 ST LSE SEE PAT 1195549 5/14/1959;
CLOSED 5/14/1959

15-Sep-1956 5 66 USS 3210 0.5700 F 013558 ST LSE SEE PAT 1201161 10/30/1959;
CLOSED 10/30/1959

15-Sep-1956 5 67 USS 3210 0.5800 F 013559 ST LSE SEE PAT 1197181 7/16/1959;
CLOSED 7/16/1959

15-Sep-1956 107 USS 3212 1.2000 F 013560 ST LSE SEE PAT 1196778 6/30/1959;
CLOSED 6/30/1959

15-Sep-1956 7 111 USS 3212 0.6400 F 013564 ST LSE SEE PAT 1189396 12/16/1958;
CLOSED 12/16/1958

17-Sep-1956 165 USS 3214 0.6500 1164462 ST PAT SEE F011066

01-Oct-1956 5 99 USS 3212 0.7200 F 013571 ST LSE SEE PAT 1209490 6/8/1960;
CLOSED 6/18/1960

01-Oct-1956 5 81 USS 3211 0.6000 F 013573 ST LSE SEE PAT 1196719 6/25/1959;
CLOSED 6/25/1959

01-Oct-1956 7 143 USS 3213 1.2000 F 013574 ST LSE SEE PAT 1202417 12/7/1959;
CLOSED 12/7/1959

01-Oct-1956 5 79 USS 3211 0.6100 F 013575 ST LSE SEE 198888 9/8/1959;
CLOSED 9/8/1959

01-Oct-1956 5 40 USS 3209 0.5800 F 013576 ST LSE SEE PAT 1198303 8/14/1959;
CLOSED 8/14/1959

01-Oct-1956 8 102 USS 3212 0.6100 F 013577 ST LSE SEE PAT 1198304 8/14/1959;
CLOSED 8/14/1959

01-Oct-1956 5 100 USS 3212 0.6100 F 013578 ST LSE SEE PAT 1207710 4/18/1960;
CLOSED 4/18/1960

01-Oct-1956 8 98 USS 3212 2.0900 F 013584 ST LSE SEE PAT 1195593 5/15/1959;
CLOSED 5/15/1959

01-Oct-1956 7 140 USS 3213 1.2000 F 013587 ST LSE SEE PAT 1198889 9/8/1959;
CLOSED 9/8/1959

01-Oct-1956 12 USS 3208 0.5300 F 013605 ST LSE SEE PAT 1196617 6/18/1959;
CLOSED 6/18/1959

01-Oct-1956 5 57 USS 3210 0.5900 F 013614 ST LSE SEE PAT 1186406 9/19/1958;
CLOSED 9/19/1958

04-Oct-1956 162 USS 3214 0.6500 1165223 ST PAT SEE F 011120

04-Oct-1956 27 USS 3209 0.6400 1165225 ST PAT SEE F 011296

04-Oct-1956 103 USS 3212 0.6100 1165226 ST PAT SEE F 011298

04-Oct-1956 7 SESW 5 62.1400 25 R&PP
APLN

CL O; SEE PAT 1206975
3/21/1960; SEE F 11954

15-Oct-1956 159 USS 3214 0.6000 1165458 ST PAT SEE F 011071

15-Oct-1956 106 USS 3212 0.6200 1165459 ST PAT SEE F 011112

15-Oct-1956 55 USS 3210 0.5900 1165460 ST PAT SEE F 011261
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15-Oct-1956 5 28 USS 3209 F 013623 ST LSE EXP 10/15/1958; CLOSED
10/15/1958

15-Oct-1956 7 128 USS 3213 1.2000 F 013625 ST LSE SEE PAT 1198890 9/8/1959;
CLOSED 9/8/1959

23-Oct-1956 124 USS 3213 0.6300 1165757 ST PAT SEE F 011168

23-Oct-1956 151 USS 3214 0.5600 1165758 ST PAT SEE F 011196

23-Oct-1956 145 USS 3213 0.5200 1165759 ST PAT SEE F 011229

23-Oct-1956 45 USS 3209 0.6000 1165760 ST PAT SEE F 011291

23-Oct-1956 6 USS 3208 0.4700 1165761 ST PAT SEE F 011305

23-Oct-1956 127 USS 3213 0.6500 1165763 ST PAT SEE F 011331

24-Oct-1956 76 USS 3211 0.6200 1165803 ST PAT SEE F 011090

24-Oct-1956 130 USS 3213 0.3800 1165804 ST PAT SEE F 011116

15-Nov-1956 7 170 USS 3214 1.5600 F 013660 ST LSE EXP 11/15/1959; CLOSED
11/15/1959

21-Nov-1956 160 USS 3214 0.6200 1166725 ST PAT SEE F 011446

11-Jan-1957 58 USS 3210 0.5800 1168224 ST PAT SEE F 011473

30-Jan-1957 152 USS 3214 1.8600 1168515 ST PAT SEE F 011139

23-Aug-1957 132 USS 3213 0.6700 1174356 ST PAT SEE F 011346

01-Sep-1957 5 43 USS 3209 0.5900 F 015007 ST LSE SEE PAT 1198306 8/14/1959;
CLOSED 8/14/1959

01-Sep-1957 5 37 USS 3209 0.5600 F 015014 ST LSE CLOSED 2/18/1960

01-Sep-1957 7 142 USS 3213 0.5200 F 015020 ST LSE SEE PAT 1196619 6/18/1959;
CLOSED 6/18/1959

01-Sep-1957 5 34 USS 3209 0.5600 F 015021 ST LSE SEE PAT 1209492 6/8/1960;
CLOSED 6/28/1960

01-Sep-1957 3 USS 3208 0.5100 F 015026 ST LSE SEE PAT 1193503 3/13/1959;
CLOSED 3/13/1959

01-Sep-1957 7 139 USS 3213 0.5600 F 015027 ST LSE SEE PAT 1210594 7/6/1960;
CLOSED 7/16/1960

01-Sep-1957 5 30 USS 3209 0.6100 F 015032 ST LSE SEE PAT 1197119 7/14/1959;
CLOSED 7/14/1959

01-Sep-1957 5 16 USS 3208 0.5600 F 015033 ST LSE SEE PAT 1219149 4/24/1961;
CLOSED 4/24/1961

01-Sep-1957 21 USS 3208 0.6000 F 015046 ST LSE SEE PAT 1217120 2/9/1961;
CLOSED 2/9/1961

01-Sep-1957 18 USS 3208 0.5700 F 015048 ST LSE SEE PAT 1215453 12/16/1960;
CLOSED 12/16/1960

01-Sep-1957 5 36 USS 3209 F 015065 ST LSE EXP 9/1/1959; CLOSED
9/10/1959

01-Sep-1957 5 39 USS 3209 F 015069 ST LSE SEE PAT 1209493 6/8/1966;
CLOSED 6/18/1966

01-Sep-1957 7 168 USS 3214 0.6000 F 015075 ST LSE SEE PAT 1216828 1/31/1961;
CLOSED 1/31/1961

01-Sep-1957 5 32 USS 3209 1.2500 F 015085 ST LSE CLOSED 9/10/1959

15-Sep-1957 M&B F 013258 ST LSE CLOSED 10/2/1959

15-Sep-1957 7 164 USS 3214 1.2000 F 015040 ST LSE CLOSED 10/2/1959

15-Sep-1957 8 101 USS 3212 1.2000 F 015058 ST LSE SEE PAT 1230706 2/1/1963;
CLOSED 2/1/1963

15-Sep-1957 5 31 USS 3209 F 015083 ST LSE SEE PAT 1213612 10/14/1960;
CLOSED 10/14/1960

08-Nov-1957 156 USS 3214 0.5400 1176320 ST PAT SEE F 011181; CANC BY PAT
1233738 10/11/1963

08-Nov-1957 88 USS 3211 0.5900 1176321 ST PAT SEE F 011240

08-Nov-1957 85 USS 3211 0.5900 1176323 ST PAT SEE F 011294

08-Nov-1957 69 USS 3210 0.5900 1176324 ST PAT SEE F 011451

08-Nov-1957 77 USS 3211 1.2500 1176327 ST PAT SEE F 011502

08-Nov-1957 118 USS 3212 0.9000 1176330 ST PAT SEE F 012019

13-Dec-1957 123 USS 3213 0.6300 1177680 ST PAT SEE F 011101

13-Dec-1957 157 USS 3214 0.5700 1177681 ST PAT SEE F 011132

13-Dec-1957 117 USS 3212 0.8200 1177682 ST PAT SEE F 011151

13-Dec-1957 64 USS 3210 0.5700 1177683 ST PAT SEE F 011221

13-Dec-1957 163 USS 3214 0.6600 1177684 ST PAT SEE F 011287

13-Dec-1957 4 USS 3208 0.4300 1177685 ST PAT SEE F 011349

13-Dec-1957 61 USS 3210 0.5700 1177686 ST PAT SEE F 011357

13-Dec-1957 94 USS 3211 0.6100 1177687 ST PAT SEE F 011370

13-Dec-1957 93 USS 3211 0.6100 1177688 ST PAT SEE F 011371
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13-Dec-1957 87 USS 3211 0.5900 1177689 ST PAT SEE F 011380

13-Dec-1957 158 USS 3214 1.2000 1177690 ST PAT SEE F 011456

13-Dec-1957 15 USS 3208 0.5500 1177692 ST PAT SEE F 011504

16-Dec-1957 166 USS 3214 0.6200 1177679 ST PAT SEE F 011064

15-Jan-1958 7 125 USS 3213 1.2000 F 015605 ST LSE CLOSED 5/25/1961

15-Jan-1958 19 USS 3208 0.5800 F 016787 ST LSE EXP 1/15/1960; CLOSED
1/15/1960

15-Jan-1958 22 USS 3208 F 017067 ST LSE EXP 1/15/1960; CLOSED
2/15/1960

10-Feb-1958 78 USS 3211 0.6100 1179367 ST PAT SEE F 011260

10-Feb-1958 46 USS 3209 0.6100 1179368 ST PAT SEE F 011385

10-Feb-1958 89 USS 3211 1.2500 1179369 ST PAT SEE F 011453

10-Feb-1958 42 USS 3209 0.5900 1179370 ST PAT SEE F 011471

10-Feb-1958 68 USS 3210 1.2500 1179376 ST PAT SEE F 012564

11-Feb-1958 13 USS 3208 0.5400 1179442 ST PAT SEE F 012959

03-Apr-1958 115 USS 3212 0.7900 1180886 ST PAT SEE F 011400

30-Apr-1958 136 USS 3213 0.6000 1181837 ST PAT SEE F 011412

15-Jun-1958 5 51 USS 3210 0.6100 F 015082 ST LSE CLOSED 3/3/1961

25-Jul-1958 167 USS 3214 1.2000 1185023 ST PAT SEE F 011452

31-Jul-1958 169 USS 3214 0.8100 1185182 ST PAT SEE F 013544

19-Sep-1958 57 USS 3210 0.5900 1186406 ST PAT SEE F 013614

01-Dec-1958 35 80 USS 3211 1.2500 F 020183 ST LSE SEE PAT 1223896 11/9/1961;
CLOSED 11/9/1961

01-Dec-1958 5 84 USS 3211 0.5800 F 020417 ST LSE SEE PAT 1214173 11/1/1960;
CLOSED 12/17/1961

01-Dec-1958 5 33 USS 3209 0.5700 F 020418 ST LSE SEE PAT 1220205 6/2/1961;
CLOSED 1/19/1962

01-Dec-1958 5 86 USS 3211 1.2500 F 020422 ST LSE EXP 12/1/1960; CLOSED
4/6/1961

01-Dec-1958 5 83 USS 3211 1.2500 F 020432 ST LSE EXP 12/1/1960; CLOSED
4/6/1961

01-Dec-1958 5 105 USS 3212 0.6100 F 020433 ST LSE SEE PAT 1221119 7/11/1961;
CLOSED 7/11/1961

16-Dec-1958 150 USS 3214 0.6800 1189387 ST PAT SEE F 011150

16-Dec-1958 111 USS 3212 0.6400 1189396 ST PAT SEE F 013564

09-Feb-1959 149 USS 3214 2.1000 1192220 ST PAT SEE F 013553

13-Mar-1959 3 USS 3208 0.5100 1193503 ST PAT SEE F 015026

13-Mar-1959 5 3 1193503 ST PAT

04-May-1959 5 70 USS 3210 0.6000 1195357 ST PAT SEE F 011269

04-May-1959 5 54 USS 3210 0.6000 1195365 ST PAT SEE F 012951

14-May-1959 108 USS 3212 0.6200 1195549 ST PAT SEE F 013557

15-May-1959 98 USS 3212 2.0900 1195593 ST PAT SEE F 013584

26-May-1959 135 USS 3213 0.6200 1195824 ST PAT SEE F 011397

11-Jun-1959 60 USS 3210 0.5800 1196344 ST PAT SEE F 013538

18-Jun-1959 12 USS 3208 0.5300 1196617 ST PAT SEE F 013605

18-Jun-1959 142 USS 3213 0.5200 1196619 ST PAT SEE F 015020

25-Jun-1959 134 USS 3213 1.2000 1196718 ST PAT SEE F 013555

25-Jun-1959 81 USS 3211 0.6000 1196719 ST PAT SEE F 013573

30-Jun-1959 107 USS 3212 1.2000 1196778 ST PAT SEE F 013560

14-Jul-1959 5 82 USS 3211 0.5900 1197118 ST PAT SEE F 013548

14-Jul-1959 5 30 USS 3209 0.6100 1197119 ST PAT SEE F 015032

16-Jul-1959 112 USS 3212 0.6400 1197180 ST PAT SEE F 013552

16-Jul-1959 67 USS 3210 0.5800 1197181 ST PAT SEE F 013559

01-Aug-1959 5 92 USS 3211 1.2500 F 020830 ST LSE EXP 7/31/1961; CLOSED
8/28/1961

07-Aug-1959 116 USS 3212 2.0100 1198119 ST PAT SEE F 011191

14-Aug-1959 40 USS 3209 0.5800 1198303 ST PAT SEE F 013576

14-Aug-1959 102 USS 3212 0.6100 1198304 ST PAT SEE F 013577

14-Aug-1959 43 USS 3209 0.5900 1198306 ST PAT SEE F 015007

08-Sep-1959 79 USS 3211 0.6100 1198888 ST PAT SEE F 013575

08-Sep-1959 140 USS 3213 1.2000 1198889 ST PAT SEE F 013587

08-Sep-1959 128 USS 3213 1.2000 1198890 ST PAT SEE F 013625

16-Sep-1959 90 USS 3211 0.6000 1199205 ST PAT SEE F 011333
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01-Oct-1959 8 113 USS 3212 1.2000 F 015087 ST LSE EXP 11/24/1962; CLOSED
11/24/1962

30-Oct-1959 66 USS 3210 0.5700 1201161 ST PAT SEE F 013558

07-Dec-1959 154 USS 3214 0.5100 1202415 ST PAT SEE F 011121

07-Dec-1959 143 USS 3213 1.2000 1202417 ST PAT SEE F 013574

02-Feb-1960 F 024797 MHA
APLN

CORR DESC 4/18/1967

02-Feb-1960 F 024797 MHA
APLN

KEY TP: 5S 4E FM; CORR
DESC 7/6/1960; REL
7/22/1960; PART REJ
4/18/1961; SEE SS TA
9/4/1962; CORR DESC
3/16/1964; CORR DESC
3/23/1964; SEE SS PAT
50-64-0220 6/11/1964; SEE SS
TA 9/17/1964; PART REJ
4/27/1965; CORR DESC
6/9/1965;

21-Mar-1960 7 SESW, SESENESW, SWSENESW 39-53 62.1400 1206975 R&PP PAT SEE F 011954

18-Apr-1960 100 USS 3212 0.6100 1207710 ST PAT SEE F 013578

08-Jun-1960 99 USS 3212 0.7200 1209490 ST PAT SEE F 013571

08-Jun-1960 34 USS 3209 0.5600 1209492 ST PAT SEE F 015021

08-Jun-1960 39 USS 3209 0.5700 1209493 ST PAT SEE F 015069

06-Jul-1960 139 USS 3213 0.5600 1210594 ST PAT SEE F 015027

07-Jul-1960 110 USS 3212 1.2000 1210635 ST PAT SEE F 012698

01-Aug-1960 9 USS 3208 0.5200 F 025530 ST LSE SEE PAT 1229365 10/31/1962;
CLOSED 10/31/1962

01-Oct-1960 32 USS 3209 1.2500 F 026140 ST LSE EXP 9/30/1962; CLOSED
10/10/1962

01-Oct-1960 62 USS 3210 1.2500 F 026143 ST LSE CLOSED 11/29/1962

01-Oct-1960 65 USS 3210 1.2500 F 026145 ST LSE SEE PAT 1231397 3/26/1963

01-Oct-1960 114 USS 3212 0.6500 F 026149 ST LSE SEE PAT 1229366 10/31/1962;
CLOSED 10/31/1962

01-Oct-1960 104 USS 3212 1.2000 F 026151 ST LSE EXP 9/30/1962; CLOSED
10/10/1962

01-Oct-1960 119 USS 3212 2.1400 F 026152 ST LSE EXP 9/30/1962; CLOSED
12/13/1962

01-Oct-1960 22 USS 3208 0.6100 F 026155 ST LSE EXP 9/30/1962; CLOSED
10/10/1962

01-Oct-1960 29 USS 3209 1.2500 F 026157 ST LSE EXP 9/30/1962; CLOSED
10/10/1962

03-Oct-1960 10 USS 3208 0.5300 1213285 ST PAT SEE F 015037

09-Oct-1960 19 USS 3208 0.5800 F 026181 ST LSE EXP 9/30/1962; CLOSED
10/10/1962

09-Oct-1960 131 USS 3213 1.2000 F 026227 ST LSE EXP 9/30/1962; CLOSED
10/10/1962

14-Oct-1960 31 USS 3209 0.5900 1213612 ST PAT SEE F 015083

01-Nov-1960 84 USS 3211 0.5800 1214173 ST PAT SEE F 020417

01-Nov-1960 95 USS 3211 1.2500 F 021683 ST LSE EXP 10/31/1962

01-Nov-1960 122 USS 3213 1.2000 F 021690 ST LSE EXP 10/31/1962

01-Nov-1960 28 USS 3209 0.6300 F 026344 ST LSE SEE PAT 1231686 4/24/1963;
CLOSED 4/24/1963

01-Dec-1960 74 USS 3211 1.2500 F 026142 ST LSE SEE PAT 50-65-0155
8/28/1964; CLOSED
8/28/1964

01-Dec-1960 153 USS 3214 0.5500 F 026144 ST LSE SEE PAT 1230211 1/4/1963;
CLOSED 1/4/1963

01-Dec-1960 161 USS 3214 1.2000 F 026146 ST LSE EXP 12/1/1962; CLOSED
12/6/1962

01-Dec-1960 164 USS 3214 1.2000 F 026147 ST LSE EXP 11/30/1962; CLOSED
12/6/1962

01-Dec-1960 56 USS 3210 1.2500 F 026153 ST LSE SEE PAT 1229368 10/31/1962;
CLOSED 10/31/1962

01-Dec-1960 59 USS 3210 1.2500 F 026154 ST LSE SEE PAT 1229369 10/31/1962;
CLOSED 10/31/1962

01-Dec-1960 37 USS 3209 0.5600 F 026158 ST LSE SEE PAT 1234497 12/31/1963;
CLOSED 12/31/1963

01-Dec-1960 26 USS 3209 1.2500 F 026176 ST LSE EXP 11/30/1962; CLOSED
12/6/1962
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01-Dec-1960 144 USS 3213 0.5200 F 026179 ST LSE EXP 11/30/1962; CLOSED
12/6/1962

16-Dec-1960 18 USS 3208 0.5700 1215453 ST PAT SEE F 015048

01-Jan-1961 53 USS 3210 1.2500 F 026148 ST LSE EXP 1/1/1963; CLOSED
1/10/1963

01-Jan-1961 7 USS 3208 0.5000 F 026973 ST LSE CLOSED 1/7/1963

31-Jan-1961 168 USS 3214 0.6000 1216828 ST PAT SEE F 015075

09-Feb-1961 21 USS 3208 0.6000 1217120 ST PAT SEE F 015046

01-Mar-1961 170 USS 3214 1.5600 F 027112 ST LSE EXP 3/1/1963; CLOSED
4/8/1963

01-Mar-1961 23 USS 3208 1.2500 F 027416 ST LSE TERM 3/1/1963

01-Apr-1961 14 USS 3208 1.2500 F 027114 ST LSE EXP 4/1/1963; CLOSED
4/8/1963

01-Apr-1961 50 USS 3210 1.2500 F 027118 ST LSE EXP 4/1/1963; CLOSED
4/2/1963

24-Apr-1961 16 USS 3208 0.6000 1219149 HD PAT SEE F 015033

05-May-1961 31 SW 160.0000 F 027708 HD LOC REL 11/6/1961; CLOSED
11/6/1961

02-Jun-1961 33 USS 3209 0.5700 1220205 ST PAT SEE F 020418

06-Jun-1961 31 ALL 640.0000 53 BLM O R&PP CL; CLOSED
6/19/1963

11-Jul-1961 105 USS 3212 0.6100 1221119 ST PAT SEE F 020433

19-Jul-1961 47 USS 3209 1.2500 1221233 ST PAT SEE F 027903

25-Jul-1961 51 USS 3210 0.6100 1221389 ST PAT SEE F 027898

25-Jul-1961 71 USS 3210 1.2500 1221390 ST PAT SEE F 027899

25-Jul-1961 83 USS 3211 1.2500 1221391 ST PAT SEE F 027900

25-Jul-1961 86 USS 3211 1.2500 1221392 ST PAT SEE F 027901

25-Jul-1961 44 USS 3209 1.2500 1221393 ST PAT SEE F 027902

10-Aug-1961 1 USS 3208 1.2500 1221824 ST PAT SEE F 027897

15-Aug-1961 8 USS 3208 1.2500 1222023 ST PAT SEE F 027895

15-Aug-1961 35 USS 3209 1.2500 1222024 ST PAT SEE F 027896

01-Nov-1961 125 USS 3213 1.2000 F 026192 ST LSE CLOSED 3/2/1965

01-Nov-1961 36 USS 3209 0.5500 F 026996 ST LSE EXP 11/5/1963; CLOSED
11/5/1963

08-Nov-1961 M&B F 025592 R/W
GRANT

POWER LINE; PART
SUCCESSION OF INTEREST
STATE OF ALASKA
4/4/1966; EXP 11/8/2011

09-Nov-1961 80 USS 3211 1.2500 1223896 ST PAT SEE F 020183

01-Dec-1961 137 USS 3213 1.2000 F 026958 ST LSE TERM 12/1/1963; CLOSED
12/4/1963

03-May-1962 F 029693 SS APLN SEE SS TA 3/26/1964; CORR
DESC 8/12/1965; PART REJ
9/14/1965; SEE SS PAT
50-66-0435 4/4/1966; CORR
DESC 6/16/1972; CORR
DESC 1/2/1979; CORR DESC
2/1/1979; SEE SS PAT
50-83-0071 2/18/1983; SEE SS
PAT 50-86-0526 9/23/1986

13-Jun-1962 31 ALL 640.0000 174 BLM O R&PP CL; CANC 3/16/1964

21-Aug-1962 M&B F 024976 R/W
GRANT

POWER LINE; 20' CENTER
LINE; SUCCESSION OF
INTEREST IN PART TO
STATE OF ALASKA
6/1/1994; EXP 8/12/2012

31-Oct-1962 9 USS 3208 0.5200 1229365 ST PAT SEE F 025530

31-Oct-1962 114 USS 3212 0.6500 1229366 ST PAT SEE F 026149

31-Oct-1962 56 USS 3210 1.2500 1229368 ST PAT SEE F 026153

31-Oct-1962 59 USS 3210 1.2500 1229369 ST PAT SEE F 026154

14-Nov-1962 5 E2SE, SENE 1 1229563 SS PAT

14-Nov-1962 8 E2, SESW 2160.1400 1229563 SS PAT SEE F 013109; OTHER TPS
5S 55E, 6S 4E, 10 10E FM

04-Jan-1963 153 USS 3214 0.5500 1230211 ST PAT SEE F 026144

01-Feb-1963 101 USS 3212 1.2000 1230706 ST PAT SEE F 015058

26-Mar-1963 65 USS 3210 1.2500 1231397 ST PAT SEE F 026145

24-Apr-1963 28 USS 3209 0.6300 1231686 ST PAT SEE F 026344
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11-Oct-1963 156 USS 3214 0.5400 1233738 ST PAT SEE F 011181; CANC PAT
1176320 11/8/1957

31-Dec-1963 37 USS 3209 0.5600 1234497 ST PAT SEE F 026158

11-Jun-1964 18 NENE, S2NE, SENW, E2SW, SE 2-4 5,6S 4E FM 7733.9900 50-64-0220 SS PAT SEE F 024797

28-Aug-1964 74 USS 3211 1.2500 50-65-0155 ST PAT SEE F 026142

26-May-1965 5 NWNE, SENW, E2SW, W2SE 2,3,8-75 65-6 BLM O LOTS 5,11,17,20 USS 3208;
LOTS 38,41 USS 3209; LOT
92 USS 3211

26-May-1965 7 W2NE, SWSE, S2SENWSE, NENESE,
S2NESE

8-38 65-6 BLM O

26-May-1965 8 E2NW, N2SWSW, SWSWNW,
E2W2NW

1-17 65-6 BLM O OTHER TPS

04-Apr-1966 2,5,7,11,14,17 USS 3208 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 19, 20, 22-24 USS 3208 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 25,26,29,32,36 USS 3209 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 38,41,48 USS 3209 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 49,50,53,62,72 USS 3210 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 73,92,95,96 USS 3211 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 97,104,113 USS 3212 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 119,120 USS 3212 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 121,122,125 USS 3213 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 131,137 USS 3213 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 144,146,147 USS 3213 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 148,161,164,170 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 5 SWNE, SENW, E2SW, W2SE 2,3,8-75 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 7 E2NESE, SWNESE, S2SENWSE, S2SE 8-38 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 8 E2NW, E2W2NW, SWSWNW, N2SW,
SWSW

1-17 50-66-0435 SS PAT

04-Apr-1966 18 NWNE 908.0300 50-66-0435 SS PAT SEE F 029693

15-Mar-1972 ENTIRE TOWNSHIP 5186 PLO WDL & CL; SEE F 16306

15-Feb-1980 30 S2NW, S2SE F 64676 TUP

15-Feb-1980 31 NE, NW F 64676 TUP

15-Feb-1980 32 SW, SE F 64676 TUP SEE F 64676; CLOSED
12/31/1981

18-Feb-1983 TR A 19650.5000 50-83-0071 SS PAT SEE F 029693

29-Jan-1985 7 54-64 6584 PLO PART REV PLO 963
5/10/1954

29-Jan-1985 18 NENW 963 PLO PART REV PLO 963
5/10/1954

23-Apr-1986 7 M&B 7.3180 F 72917 R/W
GRANT

CLOSED 6/16/2009

23-Sep-1986 7 E2SWSW 54-64 50-86-0526 SS PAT

23-Sep-1986 18 NENW 1 112.8100 50-86-0526 SS PAT SEE F 029693
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